
A P A G E I N T H E S U N . C O M

Established in 1993



CASH ONLY!

Drip coffee	

Americano	

Iced Americano	

Cold Brew	

Single espresso	

Double espresso	

Affogato

Espresso Sunrise	 OJ with shot of espresso

Single macchiato	

Double macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte	

Iced latte

Latte 		 mocha | vanilla | hazelnut | caramel | toffee	

Iced latte 	 mocha | vanilla | hazelnut | caramel | toffee	

Chai latte

Iced chai latte	

Dirty chai		

FrapPage	

FrapPage 	 mocha | oreo | vanilla ice cream | toffee	

FrapPage chai	

$35

$45

 

 

$42

$50

$45

$55

$55

$60

$70

$60

$65 

$42

$50

$55

$65

$45

$55

$25

$28

$48

$60

$50

$40

$50

$52

$55

$80

$85

$65

$65

$68

$78

$80

$65

$70

$70

$70

$78

$80

S

S

L

L

ESPRESSO BAR

Extras: Espresso Shot +$15 | Milk (Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soy) +$12 | Flavored Syrups +$15

NO COFFEE, NO PROBLEM

Hot tea 	 chamomile | mint | black | green | mixed berries | earl grey | english breakfast	

Iced tea 	 chamomile | mint | black | green | mixed berries | earl grey | english breakfast

Tisane tea 	 mixed berries | pineapple and kiwi | mango and passion fruit	

Iced Tisane	 mixed berries | pineapple and kiwi | mango and passion fruit

Hot chocolate	

Chocolate milk		

Glass of milk	

Glass of Milk 	 soy | coconut | oat | almond



CASH ONLY!

FRESH FRUIT JUICES & FRAPPES

FROM THE BAR

$45

$50

$60

$60

$55

$65

$68

$75

$75

$75

$50	

$50

$35	

$40	

$50	

$55

$60

$50

$75

$95

$95

$95

$80

$120

$120

$120

$110

Extras: Yogurt +$10 | Chía +$10 | Almonds +$10 | Pecans +$10 | Oatmeal +$10 | Fruit +$12 | Milk (Almond, 

Coconut, Oat, Soy) +$15 | Protein powder +$40

SMOOTHIES

Classic	 pineapple | papaya | banana | cantaloupe | mango | strawberry | mixed berries	

Avalanche 	 milk, peanut butter and banana					  

Soy Berry Good 	 soy milk, yogurt, mixed berries and almonds.	

Mango Tango 	 fresh orange juice, yogurt, mango, pineapple, oatmeal and pecans.

Tropical Breeze      orange juice, yogurt, mango, pineapple, papaya, banana and chia.

Lemonade
Orangeade	
Sodas      coca cola | coca cola light | mineral water

Beer 	      corona | pacífico | pacífico light	

Chelada
Michelada
Cielo Rojo
Negra Modelo
Artisan Beer (Los Cuentos)	 stout | ipa | pale lager

Red Wine 	 cabernet sauvignon | merlot

White Wine 	 sauvignon blanc | chardonnay						      	
Sangria	 red | white	

Shot of: 	 tequila | kahlúa | whisky | brandy 

SPECIALTY COFFEES
All liquors are served 1 oz”

Mexican 	 espresso, tequila, kahlúa, vanilla, whipped cream, cinnamon		

Irish		  espresso, whisky, hazelnut and whipped cream				  

Spanish 	 espresso, brandy, hazelnut and whipped cream	 			 

Carajillo	 espresso and liquor 43

Juice		  orange | grapefruit | carrot | beet

Mixed Juice

Green Juice	

Fruit Frappe    banana | papaya | cantaloupe | mango | strawberry | mixed berries | pineapple and basil |strawberry and mint	

Fruit Shake	 banana | papaya | pineapple | cantaloupe | mango | strawberry | mixed berries	



CASH ONLY!

Fresh fruit 	 pineapple, banana, cantaloupe, papaya and apple 

with yogurt and granola

Oatmeal 	 apple-cinnamon with chopped pecans | peanut butter, banana and chia seeds

Avocado toast  
With fried egg on top

Toasted bagel cream cheese | peanut butter

French toast	

Rise and Shine Bagel 	 scrambled eggs, ham, lettuce, tomato, onion, and homemade salsa.

BLTA bagel 		  bacon, lettuce, tomato and avocado.

Chilaquiles red | green

with one egg

with chicken 75 g

with egg & chicken 75g

Scrambled Eggs

Sunny Side Up Eggs

Eggs with Ham

Mexican Style Eggs

Ranchero Eggs	

Lua Omelette 	 tomato, onion, chile serrano, black beans, corn, panela cheese, salsa, cilantro

El Tuito Omelette 	 panela cheese, turkey ham, red onion, tomato

Veggie Omelette 	 spinach, broccoli, mushrooms,onion and mozzarella cheese

Greek Omelette 	 spinach, green pepper, red onion, black olives, feta cheese, and oregano

ALL DAY BREAKFAST!

$75

$95

$65

$105

$115

$70

$85

$95

$105

$85

$95

$125

$135

$78

$78

$90

$90

$90

$110

$110

$105

$115

Extras: Egg +$10 | Panela cheese +$20 | Ham +$20 | Mozzarella cheese +$20 | Beans +$25

Fried potatoes +$25 | Toast +$25 | Granola +$25 | Avocado +$30 | Bacon +$40 | Chicken +$40



CASH ONLY!

LIGHT FOOD AND SNACKS

FRESH SALADS

$78

$98

$105

$115

$90

$130

$110

$105

$145

$105

$170

$120

$160

$120

$125

$165

$125

$165

$155

$145

Extras: Salsa a la mexicana +$15 | Guacamole +$35

Homemade dressings: classic vinaigrette | balsamic | raspberry | chipotle | ranch

Extras: Black olives +$15 | Avocado +$30

Feta Cheese +$30 | Hummus +$40 | Chicken +$40 | Tuna salad +$40

Soup of the day

Guacamole

Bruschetta

Hummus Platter

Nachos		  black beans, mozzarella cheese and salsa

with chicken (100g)

Vegan Nachos	 black beans, cactus, corn, avocado and salsa mexicana

Vegetarian Tortilla 	cream cheese, black beans and sautéed veggies

with chicken(75 g)	

Quiche 	 spinach, mushrooms, bacon and mozzarella cheese

Smoked Salmon Bagel	  cream cheese, spinach, cucumbers, red onion, capers and dill

Mixed Salad 	mixed greens, cherry tomato, cucumber, avocado, celery, carrot, beet, white 
cabbage, and red onion.

with grilled chicken (75g) | tuna salad	

Orange Apple Bliss	mixed greens, sliced orange, peanuts, red and green apple,cranberries, 
blue cheese, drizzled with raspberry vinaigrette.

Greek Salad 	romaine lettuce, fusilli pasta, cherry tomato, cucumber, green pepper, black 
olives, red onion, drizzled feta cheese, oregano and classic vinaigrette

with grilled chicken (75g) | tuna salad	

Chopped Salad	 lettuce, avocado, radish, cabbage, onion, coriander, black beans, corn, 
chickpeas, tortilla chips and chipotle dressing

with grilled chicken (75g) | tuna salad	

Niçoise 	 mixed lettuce, tomato, potato, green beans,hard-boiled egg, tuna and black 
olives, drizzled with our classic vinaigrette

Stuffed Avocado tuna prepared with onion, celery and mayonnaise



CASH ONLY!

WE HAVE A LARGE SELECTION OF USED BOOKS FOR EXCHANGE AND FOR SALE. 

BRING YOUR OWN BOOK FOR A CREDIT, OR BROWSE THE WALLS FOR YOUR 

NEW FAVORITE AUTHOR!

$90

$70

$105

$110

$115

$125

$105

$90

$70

$105

$110

$115

$125

$105

$115

$95

$130

$135

$140

$150

$130

$125

$105

$140

$145

$150

$160

$140

SANDWICHES

Choice of: sliced bread | bagel | baguette | focaccia

Au natural or grilled!”		

Extras: Olives +$15 | Ham +$20 | Panela cheese +$20

Mozzarella cheese +$20 | Pesto +$30 | Avocado +$30 | Tuna +$30 | Chicken +$40 | Feta Cheese +$40

Classic 	 lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, 

turkey ham, panela cheese, mayonnaise and / or mustard	

Fresh Veggies	 lettuce, spinach, tomato, cucumber, red 

onion, avocado, mayonnaise and / or mustard

Grilled Veggie Pesto 	 lettuce, sautéed eggplant, 

zucchini, carrots, red onion, feta cheese, sun-dried tomato pesto

Tuna	 spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, tuna 

salad, grated mozzarella, mayonnaise and / or mustard

Chicken Pesto 	 spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, 

mozzarella, grilled chicken and basil pesto

Chicken & Bacon    spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, 

avocado, bacon, mozzarella, grilled chicken and spinach dressing

Mozzarella & Spinach mozzarella, tomato, cucumber and 

spinach dressing

Sliced	    Bagel    Baguette   Focaccia



CASH ONLY!

HOMEMADE BAKERY

Oatmeal cookies    raisin | chocolate chip

Vegan Rosemary Cookies

Chocolate ginger cookies

Muffin    carrot and nut | plain banana | banana and chocolate chip

Cinnamon rolls (winter only) 

Brownie

Coffee cake

Flan

Pie    apple crumble | lemon meringue | coconut

Cakes    carrot & pineapple cake | chocolate cake | three cream

Cheesecakes cherry | blueberry | passion fruit | lemon 

Vegan dessert      (ask your waiter)

Vanilla ice cream

Single

Double

Add to your pie or cake

Our pastries and cakes are homemade with natural ingredients and our family recipes!

ALL ORDERS REQUIRE 48-HOUR NOTICE AND 
50% CASH DEPOSIT

CELEBRATE YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION WITH 
OUR HOMEMADE CAKES!

$25

$32

$32

$35

$38

$47

$50

$72

$72

$72

$72

$90

$45

$65

$35



We do not accept debit/credit cards    |    Monday to Sunday 7 am - 11 pm

Lázaro Cárdenas #179 | Col. E. Zapata |  Zona Romántica 
Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco |  C.P. 48380 | Tel. (322) 222 36 08

Bring your own old books for credit, and 
browse the shelves for your new favorite!

We have a large selection of used books for 
purchase and for trade. 


