



Established in 1993

### **ESPRESSO BAR**

Extras: Espresso Shot +\$15 | Milk (Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soy) +\$12 | Flavored Syrups +\$15 S L Drip coffee \$35 \$40 Americano \$50 \$45 \$52 Iced Americano \$55 Cold Brew Single espresso \$42 Double espresso \$50 Affogato \$80 Espresso Sunrise \$85 OJ with shot of espresso Single macchiato \$45 Double macchiato \$55 Cappuccino \$55 \$65 \$65 Latte \$60 Iced latte \$68 \$78 Latte \$70 mocha | vanilla | hazelnut | caramel | toffee \$80 Iced latte mocha | vanilla | hazelnut | caramel | toffee Chai latte \$65 \$60 \$70 Iced chai latte Dirty chai \$70 \$65 \$70 FrapPage \$78 FrapPage mocha | oreo | vanilla ice cream | toffee FrapPage chai \$80 **NO COFFEE, NO PROBLEM** L S \$48 \$42 Hot tea chamomile | mint | black | green | mixed berries | earl grey | english breakfast Iced tea \$50 chamomile | mint | black | green | mixed berries | earl grey | english breakfast \$55 \$60 Tisane tea mixed berries | pineapple and kiwi | mango and passion fruit Iced Tisane mixed berries | pineapple and kiwi | mango and passion fruit \$65 Hot chocolate \$45 \$50 Chocolate milk \$55 Glass of milk \$25 Glass of Milk \$28 soy | coconut | oat | almond

#### **SPECIALTY COFFEES**

Shot of:

SPECIALTY		
All liquors are serv	red 1 oz"	
Mexican	espresso, tequila, kahlúa, vanilla, whipped cream, cinnamon	<b>\$120</b>
Irish	espresso, whisky, hazelnut and whipped cream	<b>\$120</b>
Spanish	espresso, brandy, hazelnut and whipped cream	<b>\$120</b>
Carajillo	espresso and liquor 43	<b>\$110</b>
	UIT JUICES & FRAPPES	
Juice	orange   grapefruit   carrot   beet	\$ <b>45</b>
Mixed Juice		\$50
Green Juice		\$60
Fruit Frappe	banana   papaya   cantaloupe   mango   strawberry   mixed berries   pineapple and basil  strawberry and mint	\$60
Fruit Shake	banana   papaya   pineapple   cantaloupe   mango   strawberry   mixed berries	\$55
SMOOTHIE	<b>≣S</b>	
•	10   Chía +\$10   Almonds +\$10   Pecans +\$10   Oatmeal +\$10   Fruit +\$12   Milk (Almond, ) +\$15   Protein powder +\$40	
Classic	pineapple   papaya   banana   cantaloupe   mango   strawberry   mixed berries	\$ <b>65</b>
Avalanche	milk, peanut butter and banana	\$68
Soy Berry G	ood soy milk, yogurt, mixed berries and almonds.	\$ <b>75</b>
Mango Tang	go fresh orange juice, yogurt, mango, pineapple, oatmeal and pecans.	\$ <b>75</b>
Tropical Bre	eeze orange juice, yogurt, mango, pineapple, papaya, banana and chia.	\$ <b>75</b>
FROM THE	BAR	
Lemonade		<b>\$50</b>
Orangeade		<b>\$50</b>
Sodas co	ca cola   coca cola light   mineral water	\$35
Beer co	rona   pacífico   pacífico light	\$ <b>40</b>
Chelada		<b>\$50</b>
Michelada		<b>\$55</b>
Cielo Rojo		\$60
Negra Mode	elo	<b>\$50</b>
Artisan Bee	r (Los Cuentos) stout   ipa   pale lager	<b>\$75</b>
Red Wine	cabernet sauvignon   merlot	<b>\$95</b>
White Wine	sauvignon blanc   chardonnay	<b>\$95</b>
Sangria	red   white	<b>\$95</b>
a		

tequila | kahlúa | whisky | brandy

\$80

# **ALL DAY BREAKFAST!**

**Extras:** Egg +\$10 | Panela cheese +\$20 | Ham +\$20 | Mozzarella cheese +\$20 | Beans +\$25 | Fried potatoes +\$25 | Toast +\$25 | Granola +\$25 | Avocado +\$30 | Bacon +\$40 | Chicken +\$40

Fresh fruit pind	eapple, banana, cantaloupe, papaya and apple	<b>\$75</b>
with yogurt and	granola	<b>\$95</b>
<b>Oatmeal</b> app	le-cinnamon with chopped pecans   peanut butter, banana and chia seeds	\$65
Avocado toast		\$ <b>105</b>
With fried egg o	n top	\$ <b>115</b>
Toasted bagel c	ream cheese   peanut butter	\$ <b>70</b>
French toast		\$85
Rise and Shine I	Bagel scrambled eggs, ham, lettuce, tomato, onion, and homemade salsa.	\$ <mark>95</mark>
BLTA bagel	bacon, lettuce, tomato and avocado.	\$ <b>105</b>
Chilaquiles red	green	\$85
with one egg		\$95
with chicken 75	g	\$ <b>125</b>
with egg & chick	ken 75g	\$ <b>135</b>
Scrambled Eggs		<b>\$78</b>
Sunny Side Up E	Eggs	<b>\$78</b>
Eggs with Ham		\$90
Mexican Style E	ggs	\$ <b>90</b>
Ranchero Eggs		\$ <b>90</b>
Lua Omelette	tomato, onion, chile serrano, black beans, corn, panela cheese, salsa, cilantro	\$ <b>110</b>
El Tuito Omelett	e panela cheese, turkey ham, red onion, tomato	\$ <b>110</b>
Veggie Omelette	e spinach, broccoli, mushrooms,onion and mozzarella cheese	\$ <b>105</b>
Greek Omelette	spinach, green pepper, red onion, black olives, feta cheese, and oregano	\$ <b>115</b>

## **LIGHT FOOD AND SNACKS**

Extras: Salsa a la mexicana +\$15 | Guacamole +\$35

Soup of the day		\$ <b>78</b>
Guacamole		\$98
Bruschetta		\$ <b>105</b>
Hummus Platter		\$ <b>115</b>
Nachos	black beans, mozzarella cheese and salsa	\$ <b>90</b>
with chicken (100g		<b>\$130</b>
Vegan Nachos	black beans, cactus, corn, avocado and salsa mexicana	<b>\$110</b>
Vegetarian Tortilla	rream cheese, black beans and sautéed veggies	\$ <b>105</b>
with chicken(75 g)		<b>\$145</b>
Quiche spinad	ch, mushrooms, bacon and mozzarella cheese	\$ <b>105</b>
Smoked Salmon B	agel cream cheese, spinach, cucumbers, red onion, capers and dill	<b>\$170</b>

## **FRESH SALADS**

**Homemade dressings:** classic vinaigrette | balsamic | raspberry | chipotle | ranch

Extras: Black olives +\$15 | Avocado +\$30

Feta Cheese +\$30 | Hummus +\$40 | Chicken +\$40 | Tuna salad +\$40

Mixed Salad mixed greens, cherry tomato, cucumber, avocado, celery, carrot, beet, white cabbage, and red onion.	<b>\$120</b>	
with grilled chicken (75g)   tuna salad	\$ <b>160</b>	
Orange Apple Bliss mixed greens, sliced orange, peanuts, red and green apple, cranberries, blue cheese, drizzled with raspberry vinaigrette.		
Greek Salad romaine lettuce, fusilli pasta, cherry tomato, cucumber, green pepper, black olives, red onion, drizzled feta cheese, oregano and classic vinaigrette	\$ <b>125</b>	
with grilled chicken (75g)   tuna salad	\$ <b>165</b>	
Chopped Salad lettuce, avocado, radish, cabbage, onion, coriander, black beans, corn, chickpeas, tortilla chips and chipotle dressing	\$ <b>125</b>	
with grilled chicken (75g)   tuna salad	\$ <b>165</b>	
Niçoise mixed lettuce, tomato, potato, green beans, hard-boiled egg, tuna and black olives, drizzled with our classic vinaigrette	<b>\$155</b>	
Stuffed Avocado tuna prepared with onion, celery and mayonnaise		

### **SANDWICHES**

Choice of: sliced bread | bagel | baguette | focaccia

Au natural or grilled!"

Extras: Olives +\$15 | Ham +\$20 | Panela cheese +\$20

Mozzarella cheese +\$20 | Pesto +\$30 | Avocado +\$30 | Tuna +\$30 | Chicken +\$40 | Feta Cheese +\$40

	Sliced	Bagel	Baguette	Focaccia
Classic lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, turkey ham, panela cheese, mayonnaise and / or mustard	\$90	\$90	<b>\$115</b>	\$ <b>125</b>
Fresh Veggies lettuce, spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, mayonnaise and / or mustard	\$ <b>70</b>	\$ <b>70</b>	\$ <b>95</b>	\$105
Grilled Veggie Pesto lettuce, sautéed eggplant, zucchini, carrots, red onion, feta cheese, sun-dried tomato pesto	\$ <b>105</b>	\$ <b>105</b>	\$130	\$140
Tuna spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, tuna salad, grated mozzarella, mayonnaise and / or mustard	\$ <b>110</b>	\$110	\$ <b>135</b>	\$ <b>145</b>
Chicken Pesto spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, mozzarella, grilled chicken and basil pesto	\$ <b>115</b>	\$ <b>115</b>	<b>\$140</b>	\$150
Chicken & Bacon spinach, tomato, cucumber, red onion, avocado, bacon, mozzarella, grilled chicken and spinach dressing	\$ <b>125</b>	\$ <b>125</b>	<b>\$150</b>	\$160
Mozzarella & Spinach mozzarella, tomato, cucumber and	\$ <b>105</b>	\$ <b>105</b>	<b>\$130</b>	<b>\$140</b>
spinach dressing				

WE HAVE A LARGE SELECTION OF USED BOOKS FOR EXCHANGE AND FOR SALE.

BRING YOUR OWN BOOK FOR A CREDIT, OR BROWSE THE WALLS FOR YOUR

NEW FAVORITE AUTHOR!

# **HOMEMADE** BAKERY

Our pastries and cakes are homemade with natural ingredients and our family recipes!

Oatmeal cookies raisin   chocolate chip	\$25
Vegan Rosemary Cookies	\$32
Chocolate ginger cookies	\$32
Muffin carrot and nut   plain banana   banana and chocolate chip	\$35
Cinnamon rolls (winter only)	\$38
Brownie	\$47
Coffee cake	\$50
Flan	\$72
Pie apple crumble   lemon meringue   coconut	\$72
Cakes carrot & pineapple cake   chocolate cake   three cream	\$72
Cheesecakes cherry   blueberry   passion fruit   lemon	\$72
Vegan dessert (ask your waiter)	\$90
Vanilla ice cream	
Single	\$45
Double	\$65
Add to your pie or cake	\$35

# CELEBRATE YOUR SPECIAL OCCASION WITH OUR HOMEMADE CAKES!

ALL ORDERS REQUIRE 48-HOUR NOTICE AND 50% CASH DEPOSIT

We have a large selection of used books for purchase and for trade.

Bring your own old books for credit, and browse the shelves for your new favorite!



We do not accept debit/credit cards | Monday to Sunday 7 am - 11 pm



Lázaro Cárdenas #179 | Col. E. Zapata | Zona Romántica Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco | C.P. 48380 | Tel. (322) 222 36 08